©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo

L
wH
Ordering Information
Example: SVP2-12D-50SP-SW1
SVP2 D - 0-10V
Dimmable
1 - 120-277V4
8 - 120-347V4
Blank  - None
Name WattsDimension Dimmable CCT Voltage Control
20 - 20W
50SP - Selectable
30W/40W/50W1
70SP - Selectable
50W/60W/70W2
06 - 2FT
12 - 4FT
24 - 8FT
SW - Selectable
3500K
4000K
5000K3
EBU
* Optional
- Emergency
Battery Back-up7
Bluetooth PIR Motion
Sensor needs to be bought
separately and field installed.
MSW - Microwave
Motion Sensor5
MSWB - Bluetooth
Microwave
Motion Sensor6
Notes:
*  Grey finish is standard. Additional charge will apply for optional finish.
*  End-side cable installed is standard.
4.  120-277V is standard. 120-347V is optional.
6.  The Bluetooth microwave sensor is for mounting height of 20ft (6m) max.
1. 50W is default setting. Higher power 65W and 80W can be done as special order. Please contact Custom Service for details.
2. 70W is default setting.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
3. 4000K is default setting.
5.
7.
Microwave dimming sensor, for mounting height 20ft (6m) max. Dimming default setting is Bi-Level dim, 50% on vacancy and 100% on Occupancy.
Daylight sensor is disable.  Other settings such as 10% or 30% dimming level can be set by the remote controller RC100.
Emergency battery back-up is only for 4ft, 50SP and works for a minimum of ninety (90) minutes. Ambient temperatures of 32˚F-95˚F(0 ˚C-35˚C).
Accessories  (Standard)
 BRACKET / SLEEVE ANCHOR /
 SELF TAPPING SCREWS
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866